Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Crabtree - (552019) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
2:18.85
2:22.38
2:22.89
2:23.36
2:24.06
2:24.88
2:26.56
2:27.60
2:33.38
2:33.94
2:34.26
2:34.61
2:46.57
2:46.83
2:48.01
2:54.85
2:56.85
3:03.34
3:06.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:18.85
2:22.38

2:22.89

293 3R
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

501
465
460
455
449
441
426
417
372
368
365
363
290
289

242
217
207

WA Pts

501
465
460

455

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

28/01/17
30/01/16
31/05/15
31/05/15
04/04/15
10/01/15
07/08/14
07/08/14
08/06/13
01/08/13
01/08/13
08/06/13
15/04/12
27/05/12
27/05/12
24/07/12
12/06/11
08/01/11
08/05/11

Date

28/01/17
30/01/16
31/05/15

31/05/15

Meet

Kent Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013
Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet

British Gas South East Region AG Champs

British Gas South East Region AG Champs

Welsh Summer National 2012

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi

Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Meet

Kent Swimming Championships
Kent Swimming Championships 2016
ASASER Swimming Championships

ASASFR Swimmina Chamninnshing

Venue

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Swansea
Swansea
Crawley
Swansea
Swansea
Crawley
London
Crawley
Crawley
Swansea
Crawley
Swansea

Coventry

Venue

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crawley

Crawlev

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Level

1
1

Level
1
1
1

1
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:26.56
2:27.60
2:34.26
2:33.94
2:33.38
2:34.61
2:54.85
2:46.83
2:48.01
2:46.57
2:56.85
3:06.52

3:03.34

Copyright 2024

449
441
426

365
368
372
363
251
289
283
290
242
207
217

I M

04/04/15
10/01/15
07/08/14
07/08/14
01/08/13
01/08/13
08/06/13
08/06/13
24/07/12
27/05/12
27/05/12
15/04/12
12/06/11
08/05/11
08/01/11

S

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013
ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013
Welsh Summer National 2012

British Gas South East Region AG Champs

British Gas South East Region AG Champs

Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet

-

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Crawley
Crawley
Swansea
Crawley
Crawley
London
Crawley
Coventry

Swansea

Page 2/2

Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



