Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Crabtree - (552019) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.85	501	Н	28/01/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
2:22.38	465	Н	30/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
2:22.89	460	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
2:23.36	455	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
2:24.06	449	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
2:24.88	441	F	10/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
2:26.56	426	F	07/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
2:27.60	417	Н	07/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
2:33.38	372		08/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:33.94	368	Н	01/08/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
2:34.26	365	F	01/08/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
2:34.61	363		08/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:46.57	290	Н	15/04/12	Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet	London	Thanet Swim	1
2:46.83	289		27/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:48.01	283		27/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:54.85	251	Н	24/07/12	Welsh Summer National 2012	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
2:56.85	242		12/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
3:03.34	217	Н	08/01/11	Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
3:06.52	207	Н	08/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Thanet Swim	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.85	501	Н	28/01/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
2:22.38	465	Н	30/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
2:22.89	460	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
2:23.36 /right 2024	455 4	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawlev	Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

					-·,		Page 2 / 2
2:24.06	449	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
2:24.88	441	F	10/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
2:26.56	426	F	07/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
2:27.60	417	Н	07/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
2:34.26	365	F	01/08/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
2:33.94	368	Н	01/08/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
2:33.38	372		08/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:34.61	363		08/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:54.85	251	Н	24/07/12	Welsh Summer National 2012	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
2:46.83	289		27/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:48.01	283		27/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:46.57	290	Н	15/04/12	Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet	London	Thanet Swim	1
2:56.85	242		12/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
3:06.52	207	Н	08/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Thanet Swim	1
3:03.34	217	Н	08/01/11	Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1